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APRIL: Thursday - April 215, Friday - April 22", Saturday - April 23;
MAY: Thursday - May 12t Friday - May 13%, and Thursday - May 19, Friday
_ May Eth
JUNE: Thursday - June 2", Friday - June 3", Thursday - June 9, Friday - June

10th, Thursday - June 16, and Friday- June 17", and Thursday - June 23", and
Friday- June 24th (x 15 classes)

TIME of the CLASS ‘evenings’ = 18:15 PM to 20:15 PM
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https://youtu.be/pzMS0qJF6OA

